
Scorecard
Hosted By: Army

Date: Feb. 24, 2024 - Feb. 25, 2024
Location: West Point, NY
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 West Virginia 2366 2393 4759

2 Kentucky 2350 2387 4737

3 Ole Miss 2340 2377 4717

4 Memphis 2341 2373 4714

5 Navy 2331 2372 4703

6 Akron 2334 2367 4701

7 Army 2329 2354 4683

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Braden Peiser Kentucky 597 597 1194

2 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 593 600 1193

3 Mary Tucker West Virginia 592 598 1190

4 Griffin Lake West Virginia 590 598 1188

5 Molly McGhin West Virginia 590 597 1187

6 Emma Pereira Ole Miss 589 597 1186

7 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 591 595 1186

8 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 589 596 1185

9 Gabriela Zych Memphis 589 596 1185

10 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 583 599 1182

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Braden Peiser Kentucky 597 597 1194

2 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 593 600 1193

3 Mary Tucker West Virginia 592 598 1190

4 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 591 595 1186

5 Griffin Lake West Virginia 590 598 1188

6 Molly McGhin West Virginia 590 597 1187

http://results.megalink.no/#/


7 Emma Pereira Ole Miss 589 597 1186

8 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 589 596 1185

9 Gabriela Zych Memphis 589 596 1185

10 Angeline Henry Memphis 589 593 1182

11 Tal Engler West Virginia 587 594 1181

12 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 587 593 1180

13 Isabella Baldwin Navy 586 595 1181

14 Kyle Kutz Army 586 584 1170

15 Marleigh Duncan Navy 585 595 1180

16 Lex Kirk Akron 584 593 1177

17 Jack Kersey Memphis 584 593 1177

18 Becca Lamb West Virginia 584 586 1170

19 Erin Schnupp Akron 584 0 584

20 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 583 599 1182

21 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 583 598 1181

22 Rachel Engels Akron 583 594 1177

23 Gavin Perkowski Akron 583 594 1177

24 Anusha Pakkam Army 583 594 1177

25 Natalia Siek Akron 583 581 1164

26 Rachael Paddock Akron 582 586 1168

27 Lauri Syrja West Virginia 581 597 1178

28 Kristen Derting Ole Miss 581 594 1175

29 Clarissa Layland Navy 581 593 1174

30 Katie Tedeschi Ole Miss 581 591 1172

31 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 581 584 1165

32 Malori Brown West Virginia 580 593 1173

33 Chris Jennings Army 580 591 1171

34 Claudia Sigel Army 580 591 1171

35 Andrew Duross Akron 580 586 1166

36 Ryan Wee Navy 579 589 1168

37 Kenlee Ewton Memphis 579 586 1165

38 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 578 593 1171

39 Sophie Cruz Memphis 578 591 1169

40 Diane Heschel Akron 578 588 1166

41 Tyler DeKruger Akron 578 580 1158

42 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 577 593 1170

43 Martin Voss Kentucky 577 591 1168



44 AJ Hotko Kentucky 577 585 1162

45 Ashton Arlington Army 576 585 1161

46 Regan Diamond Ole Miss 576 582 1158

47 Stephanie Milvain Navy 576 578 1154

48 Martina Gratz Ole Miss 575 596 1171

49 Joseph Hahn Akron 574 572 1146

50 Briggs Moore Army 573 583 1156

51 Catherine Dely Navy 571 589 1160

52 Joshua Potts Navy 571 589 1160

53 Cory Stroupe Akron 571 584 1155

54 Reagan Clark Army 571 560 1131

55 Katie Paltz Akron 570 590 1160

56 Brendan Seitz Akron 570 587 1157

57 Jakob Rankin Akron 568 581 1149

58 Devin Uhrich Navy 567 576 1143

59 Bohan Yang Army 567 570 1137

60 Samantha Shultz Akron 566 579 1145

61 Ashton O'Connell Army 565 586 1151

62 Emily Marne Kentucky 564 574 1138

63 Gatlin James Army 564 564 1128

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 593 600 1193

2 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 583 599 1182

3 Mary Tucker West Virginia 592 598 1190

4 Griffin Lake West Virginia 590 598 1188

5 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 583 598 1181

6 Braden Peiser Kentucky 597 597 1194

7 Molly McGhin West Virginia 590 597 1187

8 Emma Pereira Ole Miss 589 597 1186

9 Lauri Syrja West Virginia 581 597 1178

10 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 589 596 1185

11 Gabriela Zych Memphis 589 596 1185

12 Martina Gratz Ole Miss 575 596 1171

13 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 591 595 1186

14 Isabella Baldwin Navy 586 595 1181

15 Marleigh Duncan Navy 585 595 1180



16 Tal Engler West Virginia 587 594 1181

17 Rachel Engels Akron 583 594 1177

18 Gavin Perkowski Akron 583 594 1177

19 Anusha Pakkam Army 583 594 1177

20 Kristen Derting Ole Miss 581 594 1175

21 Angeline Henry Memphis 589 593 1182

22 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 587 593 1180

23 Lex Kirk Akron 584 593 1177

24 Jack Kersey Memphis 584 593 1177

25 Clarissa Layland Navy 581 593 1174

26 Malori Brown West Virginia 580 593 1173

27 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 578 593 1171

28 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 577 593 1170

29 Katie Tedeschi Ole Miss 581 591 1172

30 Chris Jennings Army 580 591 1171

31 Claudia Sigel Army 580 591 1171

32 Sophie Cruz Memphis 578 591 1169

33 Martin Voss Kentucky 577 591 1168

34 Katie Paltz Akron 570 590 1160

35 Ryan Wee Navy 579 589 1168

36 Catherine Dely Navy 571 589 1160

37 Joshua Potts Navy 571 589 1160

38 Diane Heschel Akron 578 588 1166

39 Brendan Seitz Akron 570 587 1157

40 Becca Lamb West Virginia 584 586 1170

41 Rachael Paddock Akron 582 586 1168

42 Andrew Duross Akron 580 586 1166

43 Kenlee Ewton Memphis 579 586 1165

44 Ashton O'Connell Army 565 586 1151

45 AJ Hotko Kentucky 577 585 1162

46 Ashton Arlington Army 576 585 1161

47 Kyle Kutz Army 586 584 1170

48 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 581 584 1165

49 Cory Stroupe Akron 571 584 1155

50 Briggs Moore Army 573 583 1156

51 Regan Diamond Ole Miss 576 582 1158

52 Natalia Siek Akron 583 581 1164



53 Jakob Rankin Akron 568 581 1149

54 Tyler DeKruger Akron 578 580 1158

55 Samantha Shultz Akron 566 579 1145

56 Stephanie Milvain Navy 576 578 1154

57 Devin Uhrich Navy 567 576 1143

58 Emily Marne Kentucky 564 574 1138

59 Joseph Hahn Akron 574 572 1146

60 Bohan Yang Army 567 570 1137

61 Elizabeth Lilly Akron 0 566 566

62 Gatlin James Army 564 564 1128

63 Reagan Clark Army 571 560 1131

Smallbore Air Rifle

Akron K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Tyler DeKruger 94 96 99 98 96 95 578  94 96 96 97 99 98 580 1158

Andrew Duross 96 97 94 99 96 98 580  98 95 99 98 97 99 586 1166

Rachel Engels 96 98 99 99 95 96 583  99 97 100 99 100 99 594 1177

Joseph Hahn 95 94 99 97 94 95 574  95 93 98 93 96 97 572 1146

Diane Heschel 96 97 96 99 97 93 578  97 98 98 99 100 96 588 1166

Lex Kirk 95 97 99 99 98 96 584  98 99 99 99 99 99 593 1177

Elizabeth Lilly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  95 94 95 94 93 95 566 566

Rachael Paddock 96 98 96 99 96 97 582  96 97 100 98 97 98 586 1168

Katie Paltz 97 96 98 99 90 90 570  100 96 99 99 99 97 590 1160

Gavin Perkowski 96 97 98 98 96 98 583  100 99 97 99 100 99 594 1177

Jakob Rankin 95 96 94 93 95 95 568  99 97 97 96 98 94 581 1149

Erin Schnupp 98 95 100 99 95 97 584  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 584

Brendan Seitz 95 97 94 99 91 94 570  99 97 96 99 97 99 587 1157

Samantha Shultz 97 93 96 97 88 95 566  97 96 95 96 97 98 579 1145

Natalia Siek 98 98 99 99 96 93 583  98 95 97 99 95 97 581 1164

Cory Stroupe 96 97 98 93 96 91 571  97 96 98 99 96 98 584 1155

 2334  2367 4701

Army K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Ashton Arlington 96 97 100 98 92 93 576  95 99 98 98 97 98 585 1161

Reagan Clark 96 97 96 99 93 90 571  91 90 94 96 95 94 560 1131



Gatlin James 92 97 100 98 87 90 564  95 95 92 96 93 93 564 1128

Chris Jennings 94 96 100 99 95 96 580  98 99 99 100 98 97 591 1171

Kyle Kutz 97 95 100 100 98 96 586  98 94 99 98 97 98 584 1170

Briggs Moore 95 97 99 97 93 92 573  96 96 97 98 98 98 583 1156

Ashton O'Connell 92 91 96 96 93 97 565  99 93 100 100 98 96 586 1151

Anusha Pakkam 98 96 99 97 97 96 583  99 99 99 100 98 99 594 1177

Claudia Sigel 98 94 98 97 96 97 580  99 99 98 99 97 99 591 1171

Bohan Yang 93 94 98 98 94 90 567  93 100 93 95 93 96 570 1137

 2329  2354 4683

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 96 96 98 99 95 94 578  99 99 99 99 98 99 593 1171

Sofia Ceccarello 97 98 98 98 96 96 583  99 100 99 100 100 100 598 1181

AJ Hotko 97 96 99 98 93 94 577  97 97 97 98 98 98 585 1162

Emily Marne 92 94 97 97 92 92 564  96 97 98 97 91 95 574 1138

Braden Peiser 100 99 100 100 100 98 597  99 100 100 99 100 99 597 1194

Emmie Sellers 95 96 99 99 98 96 583  100 100 100 100 99 100 599 1182

Jaden Thompson 96 97 99 98 98 99 587  100 99 99 98 99 98 593 1180

Martin Voss 94 96 97 97 97 96 577  97 98 100 99 99 98 591 1168

 2350  2387 4737

Memphis K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Sophie Cruz 96 96 97 97 95 97 578  99 99 100 99 97 97 591 1169

Maisyn Douglas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kenlee Ewton 100 93 98 98 95 95 579  99 97 96 99 98 97 586 1165

Angeline Henry 98 97 99 99 100 96 589  100 98 99 97 99 100 593 1182

Jack Kersey 97 95 99 100 96 97 584  99 99 97 99 100 99 593 1177

Gabriela Zych 97 97 100 100 97 98 589  99 98 100 100 100 99 596 1185

 2341  2373 4714

Navy K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Isabella Baldwin 98 97 100 99 96 96 586  99 100 98 99 99 100 595 1181

Catherine Dely 97 95 99 99 91 90 571  98 98 99 98 98 98 589 1160

Marleigh Duncan 94 99 99 99 98 96 585  100 97 100 98 100 100 595 1180

Clarissa Layland 95 94 99 99 94 100 581  99 99 100 98 99 98 593 1174

Stephanie Milvain 96 98 97 99 91 95 576  94 98 94 99 95 98 578 1154

Joshua Potts 97 93 99 98 91 93 571  98 99 96 97 99 100 589 1160



Devin Uhrich 94 97 98 99 90 89 567  96 96 98 95 97 94 576 1143

Ryan Wee 99 98 97 99 93 93 579  99 100 96 99 97 98 589 1168

 2331  2372 4703

Ole Miss K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Kristen Derting 92 96 98 100 98 97 581  97 99 100 99 100 99 594 1175

Regan Diamond 98 96 99 100 93 90 576  98 97 93 97 98 99 582 1158

Martina Gratz 95 96 98 99 92 95 575  99 99 100 100 99 99 596 1171

Lea Horvath 100 97 100 100 96 96 589  97 99 100 100 100 100 596 1185

Emma Pereira 96 97 100 100 98 98 589  100 99 99 100 100 99 597 1186

Katie Tedeschi 96 95 99 98 97 96 581  99 98 98 97 100 99 591 1172

 2340  2377 4717

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Gavin Barnick 99 98 100 100 98 98 593  100 100 100 100 100 100 600 1193

Malori Brown 95 98 99 98 96 94 580  99 98 98 99 100 99 593 1173

Maximus Duncan 98 95 97 99 95 97 581  97 97 98 95 97 100 584 1165

Tal Engler 97 97 100 99 98 96 587  99 98 100 100 100 97 594 1181

Griffin Lake 96 98 100 100 97 99 590  100 99 100 100 99 100 598 1188

Becca Lamb 97 97 99 99 97 95 584  98 98 97 98 96 99 586 1170

Molly McGhin 99 99 99 100 95 98 590  99 100 99 99 100 100 597 1187

Natalie Perrin 94 95 97 99 96 96 577  100 98 99 98 99 99 593 1170

Matt Sanchez 99 99 100 99 97 97 591  99 99 98 99 100 100 595 1186

Lauri Syrja 94 98 100 99 93 97 581  100 99 100 99 99 100 597 1178

Mary Tucker 98 97 100 100 97 100 592  99 99 100 100 100 100 598 1190

 2366  2393 4759


